
  

  

2025-2026 | QUARTER 1 | FILLABLE CALENDAR  

  

Name: _______________________________________  

  

Unit number & Quarter: _________________________  

  

Please use the form below to make your Quarter 1 Owners Calendar requests for the year.  

 Pending receipt of your calendar, we will continue to place rentals into your unit. Any 

unit for which a current calendar is not on file will default to the rental pool for all dates. 

A delay in returning your calendar may result in the inability to honor owner requests 

during higher business levels. Our goal as managers is to maximize the number of times 

your unit is rented.   

 Check-in time is 5PM and check-out time is 11AM to ensure the unit is cleaned and 

inspected for the next arrival. Failure to vacate the unit by check-out time may result in 

rental income being transferred to another unit.  

 The terms of your Rental Management Agreement govern this calendar.  

 At times of owner, owner guest, RCI/BVC, or space available use; the owner is 

responsible for housekeeping fees based on room type. RCI/BVC includes a set-up fee 

and a mid-stay cleaning fee, which entails a different rate structure.   

 

Room Type Daily Fee 

Standards Queen $33 

Superior Queen or Double Queen $40 

One Bedroom Suite $58 

Two Bedroom Suite $65 

Penthouse $93 

 

PLEASE COMPLETE BY JULY 1, 2025 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Please select your preferred option:  
  

Check here for NO OWNER USE (all weeks released into rental program)  

  

Reserve owner use dates via selections below  

 

2026 January 11 – January 18. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve 

for owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 2) 

BVC (WEEK 2) 

ENTIRE WEEK: Jan 11 – Jan 18 

Sunday January 11, 2026 

Monday January 12, 2026 

Tuesday January 13, 206 

Wednesday January 14, 2026 

Thursday January 15, 2026 

Friday January 16, 2026 

Saturday January 17, 2026 

 

2026 February 8 – February 15. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve 

for owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 6) 

BVC (WEEK 6) 

ENTIRE WEEK: Feb 8 – Feb 15 

Sunday February 8, 2026 

Monday February 9, 2026 

Tuesday February 10, 2026 

Wednesday February 11, 2026 

Thursday February 12, 2026 

Friday February 13, 2026 

Saturday February 14, 2026 

 

2026 March 8 – March 15. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve for 

owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 10) 



BVC (WEEK 10) 

ENTIRE WEEK: Mar 8 – Mar 15 

Sunday March 8, 2026 

Monday March 9, 2026 

Tuesday March 10, 2026 

Wednesday March 11, 2026 

Thursday March 12, 2026 

Friday March 13, 2026 

Saturday March 14, 2026 

 

2026 April 5 – April 12. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve for 

owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 14) 

BVC (WEEK 14) 

ENTIRE WEEK: Apr 5 – Apr 12 

Sunday April 5, 2026 

Monday April 6, 2026 

Tuesday April 7, 2026 

Wednesday April 8, 2026 

Thursday April 9, 2026 

Friday April 10, 2026 

Saturday April 11, 2026 

 

2026 May 3 – May 10. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve for owner 

use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 18) 

BVC (WEEK 18) 

ENTIRE WEEK: May 3 – May 10 

Sunday May 3, 2026 

Monday May 4, 2026 

Tuesday May 5, 2026 

Wednesday May 6, 2026 

Thursday May 7, 2026 

Friday May 8, 2026 

Saturday May 9, 2026 



2026 May 31 – June 7. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve for owner 

use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 22) 

BVC (WEEK 22) 

ENTIRE WEEK: May 31 – June 7 

Sunday May 31, 2026 

Monday June 1, 2026 

Tuesday June 2, 2026 

Wednesday June 3, 2026 

Thursday June 4, 2026 

Friday June 5, 2026 

Saturday June 6, 2026 

 

2026 June 28 – July 5. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve for owner 

use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 26) 

BVC (WEEK 26) 

ENTIRE WEEK: June 28 – July 5 

Sunday June 28, 2026 

Monday June 29, 2026 

Tuesday June 30, 2026 

Wednesday July 1, 2026 

Thursday July 2, 2026 

Friday July 3, 2026 

Saturday July 4, 2026 

 

2026 July 26 – August 2. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve for 

owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 30) 

BVC (WEEK 30) 

ENTIRE WEEK: July 26 – August 2 

Sunday July 26, 2026 

Monday July 27, 2026 

Tuesday July 28, 2026 



Wednesday July 29, 2026 

Thursday July 30, 2026 

Friday July 31, 2026 

Saturday August 1, 2026 

 

2026– August 23 – August 30. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve 

for owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 34) 

BVC (WEEK 34) 

ENTIRE WEEK: August 23 – August 30 

Sunday August 23, 2026 

Monday August 24, 2026 

Tuesday August 25, 2026 

Wednesday August 26, 2026 

Thursday August 27, 2026 

Friday August 28, 2026 

Saturday August 29, 2026 

 

2026 September 20 – September 27. Please select all dates that you would like to 

reserve for owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 38) 

BVC (WEEK 38) 

ENTIRE WEEK: September 20 – September 27 

Sunday September 20, 2026 

Monday September 21, 2026 

Tuesday September 22, 2026 

Wednesday September 23, 2026 

Thursday September 24, 2026 

Friday September 25, 2026 

Saturday September 26, 2026 

 

2026 October 18 – October 25. Please select all dates that you would like to reserve 

for owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 42) 



BVC (WEEK 42) 

ENTIRE WEEK: October 18 – October 25 

Sunday October 18, 2026 

Monday October 19, 2026 

Tuesday October 20, 2026 

Wednesday October 21, 2026 

Thursday October 22, 2026 

Friday October 23, 2026 

Saturday October 24, 2026 

 

2026 November 15 – November 22. Please select all dates that you would like to 

reserve for owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 46) 

BVC (WEEK 46) 

ENTIRE WEEK: November 15 – November 22 

Sunday November 15, 2026 

Monday November 16, 2026 

Tuesday November 17, 2026 

Wednesday November 18, 2026 

Thursday November 19, 2026 

Friday November 20, 2026 

Saturday November 21, 2026 

 

2026 December 13 – December 20. Please select all dates that you would like to 

reserve for owner use. 

 

RCI (WEEK 50) 

BVC (WEEK 50) 

ENTIRE WEEK: December 13 – December 20 

Sunday December 13, 2026 

Monday December 14, 2026 

Tuesday December 15, 2026 

Wednesday December 16, 2026 

Thursday December 17, 2026 

Friday December 18, 2026 

Saturday December 19, 2026 


